
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 Canterbury MSU Annual Meeting, East Lansing

Thursday, January 22, 2026 University of Michigan Ministry Annual Meeting, Ann Arbor 

Sunday, February 1, 2026  All Saints, Detroit

Sunday, February 15, 2026 Grace, Detroit w/Archdeacon

Sunday, March 1, 2026 Church of the Incarnation, Pittsfield Twp. w/Archdeacon

Sunday, March 8, 2026 Holy Faith, Saline

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Christ Church, Adrian w/Archdeacon

Sunday, April 5, 2026 Cathedral Church of St. Paul, Detroit (Easter)

Sunday, May 3, 2026 Trinity, Belleville

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Nativity, Bloomfield Twp. 

Sunday, May 10, 2026 Canterbury-on-the-Lake, Waterford  (Visit)

Sunday, May 17, 2026 St. Clement's, Inkster

Sunday, June 7, 2026 Christ Church Cranbrook w/Archdeacon

Sunday, June 14, 2026 Christ Church, Grosse Pointe (Visit)

Sunday, June 21, 2026 St. Luke's, Ferndale

Sunday, June 28, 2026 Grace, Southgate w/Archdeacon

Sunday, September 6, 2026 St. George's, Milford

Sunday, September 13, 2026 St. Clare, Ann Arbor

Sunday, September 20, 2026 St. Michael, Lincoln Park

Sunday, October 4, 2026 St. Mary-in-the-Hills, Lake Orion

Sunday, October 4, 2026 Canterbury-on-the-Lake, Waterford  (Visit)

Sunday, October 11, 2026 Christ United, DeWitt w/Archdeacon

Sunday, November 1, 2026 All Saints, Brooklyn

Sunday, November 8, 2026 St. Aidan's, Michigan Center w/Archdeacon

Sunday, November 15, 2026 St. Paul's, Romeo

Sunday, November 22, 2026 St. Matthew's & St. Joseph's, Detroit

Sunday, December 6, 2026 Resurrection, Ecorse w/Archdeacon

Sunday, December 13, 2026 St. James, Birmingham w/Archdeacon

Sunday, December 13, 2026 Canterbury-on-the-Lake, Waterford  (Visit)

Sunday, December 20, 2026 Christ Church, Dearborn

   Thursday, December 24, 2026 Cathedral Church of St. Paul, Detroit

2026 Visitation Schedule--As of 2/26/2026


